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000045824 Roof Replacement 32,115 11/01/2022

HX Base Yr

139 NW HERON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 06 MANSARD 100
Roof Cover 10 WD SHINGLE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,572 126.1260 141.26 363,321 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2211

BAS 2,211 100 2,211 203,012

FGR 540 55 297 27,270

FOP 27 30 8 735

UOP 279 20 56 5,142

3,057 2,572 236,159

BAS= W27 UOP= W43 S8 E9 E21 N5 E13 N3$ S3 W13 S5 W21 FGR= W9
S34 E22 N18 W13 N16 $ S16 E13 S18 E9 FOP= S3 E9 N3 W9$ E9 S3
E30 N45$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,089.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 6,134

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,400

8,734

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.92 35,000.00 67,200.00 67,200


